
 
  

  

 

Bidder registration and how to apply for prequalification for contracts over $150,000 in Indiana, meeting attendance sheet 
Intend to get pre- more info and attending Pre-
qualified to bid forms in email pre-bid qualified 

Company Representative name Email 
bangertwellservice@gmail.com 
wbrooke@franklinwell.net 
bstennett@pioneeroil.net 
payables@warrenserviceco.com 
Jrunyon492@hotmail.com 
bosscement@outlook.com 
Jeffreydjackson@outlook.com 
jrdee@deedrilling.com 
crobinson@robinsonengineering.net 
Jake@campbellenergyllc.com 
Brett.lewis@countrymark.com 
James.nupointe@gmail.com 
geminioilco@yahoo.com 
bradposner777@gmail.com , martinc
fdrillp22@gmail.com 
RandSDrilling@gmail.com 
huwerdrilling@yahoo.com 
Kstrunk@indy.net 

coltschuler@gmail.com 
lacustomplugging@gmail.com  
billmccain@midnatgas.com 
shepard235@gmail.com  
jim@indianblackwater.com  
orphanwells@northwindgrp.com   
dubmcgee@icloud.com  

Phone Y/N Y/N meeting Y/N 

Bangert Well Service Ron Bangert 618-676-1411 Y Y 1 Y 
Franklin well services LLC Wes Brooke 812-494-2825 Y Y 1 Y 
Pioneer oil company inc. Brandi Stennett 812-494-2800 Y Y 1 N 
Warren Service Company Alexa Combs 618-382-4184 Y Y N 
Precision plugging & sales Jonathan Runyon 618-838-8510 Y Y 1 Y 
Boss Services Inc. Jennifer Runyon 270-860-4413 Y Y 1 Y 
Jackson Oil Corp. Jeff Jackson 618-263-7086 Y Y N 
Dee Drilling J. Roy Dee 618-263-8829 Y Y N 
Indiana Petroleum contractors Charles H. Robinson 812-477-1575 Y Y Y 
Campbell Enterprises of Il LLC Jakob Campbell 618-382-3939 Y Y N 
Countrymark Brett Lewis 812-459-8482 Y/N Y N 
NuPointe Energy LLC James Slaton 270-871-2591 Y Y 1 Y 
Gemini Oil LLC Dennis Wiles 260-330-0289 Y Y 1 N 
Keystone wireline Brad Posner om 812-202-0280 Y Y 2 Y 
Froman Drilling LLP Jared Froman 765-561-2261 Y Y Y 
R&S Drilling Inc. Jack Racer 765-289-8264 Y Y 1 Y 
Huwer Drilling Robert Huwer 419-305-4192 Y Y 1 Y 
Wabash Resources Kevin Strunk 317-417-7200 Y Y N 
Not attendign meetings but interested in information 
Complete well Service Colton Schuler 618-263-8023 Y Y N 
LA Custom Plugging, Inc. Brad Lachenmayr (618) 546-1573 Y Y 2 N 
Gwaltney Drilling Bill McCain 812-617-2004 Y Y Y 
Shepard construction LLC Tyler Shepard 812-881-8828 Y Y N 
Indian black water Jim Toth 812-489-8377 Y Y 1 N 
North Wind Group Nicki McKenzie 775-560-0410 Y Y 1 N 
well resolution services Christopher Hunt Y Y 1 N 
Pacific well and environmental 1 N 

DNR Staff in attendance 
John White 
Kevin York 
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Steve Weinzapfel 
Kim Tibbett 
Brian Royer 
Jim AmRhein 
Dean Illingworth 
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